Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Part code

44020143F

44020040F

44020029F

44020041F

Code

VITAR15

VITAR15L

VITAR3

VITAR3L

WLL

ton

15

15

Cable reel clamps VITAR

Product information

For lifting and handling cable reels. By using the reel hole, a clamp equipped with a ball bearing swivel can also be used for pulling the cable.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Painted, yellow
Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Models 44020040F and 4402004 1F with swivel.

Hole diameter A mm
55-90 190
55-90 190
70-130 225
70-130 225

Weight
kg

15

3.6

4.7

Delivery time

12

12

12

12
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