



Cable reel clamps VITAR

Product information

For lifting and handling cable reels. By using the reel hole, a clamp equipped with a ball bearing swivel can also be used for pulling the cable.

Material: Steel
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Painted, yellow

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Models 44020040F and 44020041F with swivel.

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Hole diameter	A mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
44020143F	VITAR15	1.5	55-90	190	1.5	12
44020040F	VITAR15L	1.5	55-90	190	2	12
44020029F	VITAR3	3	70-130	225	3.6	12
44020041F	VITAR3L	3	70-130	225	4.7	12

Blueprint

